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VAC/kw
VDC/kw
km/h
km/h
sec
V/Ah
V/A
mm
kg

450
113
10.00
8.00
2.48
1.39
2.51
2.27x1.12
09x1.12
0.08
1.8
0
4x48/1.5
48/2
Bi5)
0.8
62/65
8x6/210
48/25
3
¢ 460 x 240
3120

400
13
12.00
10.00
248
1.39
251
2.27x1.12
0.9x1.12
0.08
1.80
0
4 x48/1.5
48/2
3.5
0.8
79/72
8x6/210
48/25
3
¢ 460 x 240
3280
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